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NOI Mozzarella Cheese Food Sales East Albie's Foods, Inc. Jeff Keating Vice-President of 
Sales Jeff Keating jeff@albies.com 1534 O'Rourke Blvd Gaylord MI 49735 (989) 732-2800 www.albies.com

NOI Mozzarella Cheese Food Sales East Albie's Foods, Inc. Heather Sawicki Heather Sawicki heather@albies.com 1534 O'Rourke Blvd Gaylord MI 49735 (989) 732-2800 www.albies.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Mozzarella Cheese Lakeland Marketing Alpha Foods Company Nichole Bond K-12 Specialist Nichole Bond nbond@alphafoodsco.com 19802 G.H. Circle Waller TX 77484 (936) 372-5858 www.alphafoodsco.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Mozzarella Cheese Lakeland Marketing Alpha Foods Company Danny Bowen Danny Bowen dbowen@alphafoodsco.com 19802 G.H. Circle Waller TX 77484 800-733-3535 www.alphafoodsco.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Mozzarella Cheese Lakeland Marketing Alpha Foods Company Maria Bowen Vice President Maria Bowen mbowen@alphafoodsco.com 19802 G.H. Circle Waller TX 77484 (936) 372-5858 www.alphafoodsco.com

NOI American Cheese; 
Beef Lakeland Marketing Bake Crafters Food Company Cliff Coggins Bids Coordinator Cliff Coggins cliff@bakecrafters.com 10763 S. Lee Highway McDonald TN 37353 (850) 879-8498 www.bakecrafters.com 

NOI American Cheese; 
Beef Lakeland Marketing Bake Crafters Food Company Kent Robertson Kent Robertson kent@bakecrafters.com 10763 S. Lee Highway McDonald TN 37353 (850) 879-8498 www.bakecrafters.com 

NOI American Cheese; 
Beef Lakeland Marketing Bake Crafters Food Company Commodity Specialist Commodity 

Specialist commodities@bakecrafters.com 10763 S. Lee Highway McDonald TN 37353 (850) 879-8498 www.bakecrafters.com 

Direct Sale, NOI
Dehydrated 

Potatoes; Refried 
Beans

Affinity Group - 
Paramount Basic American Foods Deniece Ledin Bid Sales Analyst Deniece Ledin dledin@baf.com 2185 N. California Blvd, 

Ste 215
Walnut 
Creek CA 94596 (925) 472-4139 www.baf.com

Direct Sale, NOI American Cheese Affinity Group - 
Paramount Bongards Creameries Chris Freeman CFO Jill Ponder jill.ponder@bongards.com 13200 County Rd 51 Bongards MN 55368 (952) 466-3582 www.bongardsk12.com

Direct Sale, NOI American Cheese Affinity Group - 
Paramount Bongards Creameries Jill Ponder K-12 Specialist Jill Ponder jill.ponder@bongards.com 13200 County Rd 51 Bongards MN 55368 (952) 466-3582 www.bongardsk12.com

FFS Pork; Turkey Lakeland Marketing Brookwood Farms, Inc. Gib Brooks III Gib Brooks gibbrooks@brookwoodfarms.com 1015 Alston Bridge Rd. Siler City NC 27344 (919) 663-3612 www.brookwoodfarms.co
m

FFS Pork; Turkey Lakeland Marketing Brookwood Farms, Inc. Athena Tillman K-12 Bid Specialist Athena Tillman athenatillman@brookwoodfarms.com 1015 Alston Bridge Rd. Siler City NC 27344 (919) 663-3612 www.brookwoodfarms.co
m

FFS Pork; Turkey Lakeland Marketing Brookwood Farms, Inc. Ashley Wood K-12 Commodity 
Director Ashley Wood ashleywood@brookwoodfarms.com 1015 Alston Bridge Rd. Siler City NC 27344 (919) 663-3612 www.brookwoodfarms.co

m
NOI Turkey Acxion Butterball

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Eggs Acxion Cargill Kitchen Solutions, Inc. Janelle Nilson School Specialist Janelle Nilson janelle.nilson@cargill.com 206 W. 4th St. Monticello MN 55362 (763) 271-5773 www.sunnyfresh.com/scho

ols

NOI Turkey Acxion Cargill Meat Solutions, Inc. dba 
Shady Brook Farms Valerie McCoy School Specialist Valerie_McCoy

@cargill.com valerie.mccoy@cargill.com 206 W. 4th St. Monticello MN 55362 (763) 271-5773 www.sunnyfresh.com/scho
ols

NOI Potatoes Affinity Group - 
Paramount Cavendish Farms

Direct Sale, NOI Mozzarella Cheese Acxion ConAgra Foods Samantha Buckley K-12 Bid Specialist Samantha 
Buckley samantha.buckley@conagrafoods.com 801 Dye Mill Rd Troy OH 45373 (937) 440-2957 www.conagrafoodservice.

com

Direct Sale, NOI Mozzarella Cheese Acxion ConAgra Foods Lynn DeLoye Commodity 
Manager Lynn DeLoye lynn.deloye@conagrafoods.com 801 Dye Mill Rd Troy OH 45373 (937) 440-2957 www.conagrafoodservice.

com
Direct Sale, NOI Beef, Pork Food Sales East Don Lee Farms Maria Aguilar Maria Aguilar maria@donleefarms.com 200 East Beach Ave Inglewood CA 90302 (310) 674-3180 www.donleefarms.com

Direct Sale, NOI Beef, Pork Food Sales East Don Lee Farms Joan Mockenhaupt Joan 
Mockenhaupt joan.mockenhaupt@donleefarms.com 200 East Beach Ave Inglewood CA 90302 (310) 674-3180 www.donleefarms.com

Direct Sale, NOI American Cheese, 
Mozzarella Cheese ES Foods Barbara Canty Barbara Canty bcanty@esfoods.com 20 Crossways Park 

North, Suite 100 Woodbury NY 11797 (516) 682-5494
Ext. 211 www.esfoods.com

Direct Sale, NOI American Cheese, 
Mozzarella Cheese ES Foods Olivia Kan Bid Manager Olivia Kan bids@esfoods.com 20 Crossways Park 

North, Suite 100 Woodbury NY 11797 925-683-4556 www.esfoods.com

Direct Sale, NOI American Cheese, 
Mozzarella Cheese ES Foods Olivia Kan Bid Manager Olivia Kan okan@esfoods.com 20 Crossways Park 

North, Suite 100 Woodbury NY 11797 925-683-4556 www.esfoods.com

Direct Sale, NOI American Cheese, 
Mozzarella Cheese ES Foods James Redou Jason Redou jredou@esfoods.com

Direct Sale, NOI American Cheese, 
Mozzarella Cheese ES Foods Jeff Rowe Jeff Rowe jrowe@esfoods.com 20 Crossways Park 

North, Suite 100 Woodbury NY 11797 (516) 682-5494 www.esfoods.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Chicken Food Sales East Gold Creek Foods Jack Crawford Jack Crawford jack.crawford@goldcreekfoods.com PO Box 908060 Gainesville GA 30501 (404) 661-6112 www.goldcreekfoods.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Chicken Food Sales East Gold Creek Foods Jody Hardin Jody Hardin jody.hardin@goldcreekfoods.com PO Box 908060 Gainesville GA 30501 (770) 354-9186 www.goldcreekfoods.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Chicken Food Sales East Gold Creek Foods Dawn Richardson K-12 Bid Specialist Dawn 

Richardson dawn.richardson@goldcreekfoods.com PO Box 908060 Gainesville GA 30501 (404) 661-6112 www.goldcreekfoods.com

FFS, NOI Mozzarella Cheese, 
Fish (Pollock) Acosta Foodservice High Liner Foods (USA), Inc. Dawn Enos National Account 

Bid Manager Dawn Enos dawn.enos@highlinerfoods.com 18 Electronics Ave. Danvers MA 01923 (603) 818-5334 www.highlinerfoods.com

Direct Sales, NOI Potatoes Food Sales East Idahoan Foods
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Direct Sales, NOI Cheese The CORE Group Integrated Food Service

FFS, NOI Beef, Chicken, and 
Pork The CORE Group

International Food Solutions, 
Inc. dba Asian Food Solutions, 
Inc.

Valerie Byrne K-12 Specialist Valerie Byrne valerie.byrne@internationalfoodsolutions.c
om 5600 Elmhurst Circle Oviedo FL 32765 (888) 499-6888 www.asianfoodsolutions.c

om

FFS, NOI Beef, Chicken, and 
Pork The CORE Group

International Food Solutions, 
Inc. dba Asian Food Solutions, 
Inc.

Angel Hernandez Bid Lead Angel 
Hernandez

angel.hernandez@internationalfoodsolutio
ns.com 5600 Elmhurst Circle Oviedo FL 32765 (888) 499-6888 www.asianfoodsolutions.c

om

FFS, NOI Beef, Chicken, and 
Pork The CORE Group

International Food Solutions, 
Inc. dba Asian Food Solutions, 
Inc.

Bid Specialist Bid Specialist bids@asianfoodsolutions.com 5600 Elmhurst Circle Oviedo FL 32765 (888) 499-6888 www.asianfoodsolutions.c
om

FFS, NOI Beef, Chicken, and 
Pork The CORE Group

International Food Solutions, 
Inc. dba Asian Food Solutions, 
Inc.

Lincoln Yee Co-Founder Lincoln Yee lincoln.yee@internationalfoodsolutions.co
m 5600 Elmhurst Circle Oviedo FL 32765 (888) 499-6888 www.asianfoodsolutions.c

om

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI (Standard 

Yield)
Turkey Affinity Group - 

Paramount
Hormel Foodservice dba Jennie-
O Turkey Store 2505 Willmar Ave SW Willmar MN 56201 (800) 328-1756 www.jennieofoodservice.c

om/schools

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

American Cheese, 
Beef, Pork Lakeland Marketing JTM Provisions Co., Inc. Carole Erb Director of 

Education Sales Carole Erb caroleerb@jtmfoodgroup.com 200 Sales Dr. Harrison OH 45030 (513) 604-6425 www.jtmfoodgroup.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

American Cheese, 
Beef, Pork Lakeland Marketing JTM Provisions Co., Inc. Dave Hackman Regional Sales 

Manager Dave Hackman davehackman@jtmfoodgroup.com 275 Industrial Drive Harrison OH 45030 (800) 626-2308 www.jtmfoodgroup.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

American Cheese, 
Beef, Pork Lakeland Marketing JTM Provisions Co., Inc. Bid Specialist Bid Specialist Bid Specialist jtmk12bids@jtmfoodgroup.com 275 Industrial Drive Harrison OH 45030 www.jtmfoodgroup.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI American Cheese Acxion Land 'O Lakes, Inc. Camille Tobin K12 Commodity 

Coorinator Camille Tobin k12specialist@landolakes.com 1200 County Rd. F West Arden Hills MN 55112 (651) 375-6393 www.landolakes.com

FFS Beef, Pork Lakeland Marketing Maid-Rite Specialty Foods, Inc. Sam Gomez Regional Sales 
Manager Sam Gomez sgomez@mr-specialty.com 105 Keystone Industrial 

Park Dunmore PA 18512 (800) 233-4259 
X165 www.maidritesteak.com

NOI Potatoes McCain Foods USA, Inc. Carrie Block Carrie Block carrie.block@mccain.com 2275 Cabot Dr. Lisle IL 60532 (214) 632-1856 www.mccain4schools.com

FFS, NOI Cheese The CORE Group MCI Foods, Inc./Los Cabos Bid Specialist Bid Specialist bids@mcifoods.com www.mcifoods.com

FFS, NOI Cheese The CORE Group MCI Foods, Inc./Los Cabos Ashly Guevara Sales and Bids 
Analyst Ashly Guevara bids@mcifoods.com www.mcifoods.com

FFS, NOI Cheese The CORE Group MCI Foods, Inc./Los Cabos Dan Southard Chief Executive 
Officer Dan Southard dsouthard@mcifoods.com www.mcifoods.com

NOI Eggs The CORE Group Michael Foods
Direct Sale, FFS, 

NOI Mozzarella Cheese Affinity Group - 
Paramount Nardone Bros. Baking Company Melissa Wolfertz SPA/MPR 

Specialist Vincent Nardone vincent.nardone@nardonebros.com 420 New Commerce 
Blvd. Hanover PA 18706 (570) 823-0141 www.nardonebros.com

Direct Sale, FFS Apples, Mixed Fruit, 
Peaches, Pears National Food Group Andy Bell K-12 Specialist Andy Bell abell@nationalfoodgroup.com 46820 Magellan Dr., 

Suite A Novi MI 48377 (248) 560-2344 www.nationalfoodgroup.co
m

Direct Sale, FFS Apples, Mixed Fruit, 
Peaches, Pears National Food Group Tara Sharpe Segment Manager Tara Sharpe tsharpe@nationalfoodgroup.com 46820 Magellan Dr., 

Suite A Novi MI 48377 (248) 560-2333 www.nationalfoodgroup.co
m

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Chicken Lakeland Marketing Out of the Shell dba Yang's 5th 

Taste Adriana Briones-Cordova Adriana Briones-
Cordova adriana@yangs5thtaste.com 212 Santa Fe St. Pomona CA 91767 (909) 593-4797 www.yangs5thtaste.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Chicken Lakeland Marketing Out of the Shell dba Yang's 5th 

Taste Loree Erpelding Vice President Loree Erpelding elle1359@aol.com 212 Santa Fe St. Pomona CA 91767 (909) 593-4797 www.yangs5thtaste.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Chicken Lakeland Marketing Out of the Shell dba Yang's 5th 

Taste Brenda Guzman Brenda Guzman brenda@yangs5thtaste.com 212 Santa Fe St. Pomona CA 91767 (909) 593-4797 www.yangs5thtaste.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Chicken Lakeland Marketing Out of the Shell dba Yang's 5th 

Taste Shellie Robles Shellie Robles shellie@yangs5thtaste.com 212 Santa Fe St. Pomona CA 91767 (909) 593-4797 www.yangs5thtaste.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Apples Peterson Farms Fresh, Inc. Dan McCullough Central Sales 

Manager Dan McCullough dmccullough@petersonfarmsinc.com 3104 West Baseline 
Road Shelby MI 49455 (231) 861-7101 (816) 920-1203 www.petersonfarmsinc.co

m
Direct Sale, FFS, 

NOI Chicken Acxion Pilgrim's Pride Corporation dba 
Gold Kist Farms www.pilgrims.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Chicken Acxion Pilgrim's Pride Corporation dba 

Gold Kist Farms Maggie Yarber K-12 Bid Specialist Maggie Yarber Maggie.Yarber@Pilgrims.com www.pilgrims.com

NOI Tomato Paste Food Sales East Red Gold, LLC Josh Chaffin K-12 Specialist Josh Chaffin jchaffin@redgold.com (574) 242-0962 www.k12tomatoes.com
NOI Tomato Paste Food Sales East Red Gold, LLC Laura Hawes Laura Hawes lhawes@redgold.com PO Box 83 Elwood IN 46063 (765) 557-5500 www.k12tomatoes.com

NOI Tomato Paste Food Sales East Red Gold, LLC Danielle Meiring Sales and Bid 
Coordinator Danielle Meiring dmeiring@redgold.com PO Box 83 Elwood IN 46063 (765) 557-5500 www.k12tomatoes.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

Flour, Mozzarella 
Cheese

Affinity Group - 
Paramount Rich Products Corporation Lauren Grieco K-12 Bid Analyst Lauren Grieco lgrieco@rich.com 1 Robert Rich Way Buffalo NY 14213 (716) 878-8597 www.rich.com/commodity

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

Flour, Mozzarella 
Cheese

Affinity Group - 
Paramount Rich Products Corporation Diana Schaefer K-12 Bid Specialist Diana Schaefer dschaefer@rich.com 1 Robert Rich Way Buffalo NY 14213 (716) 878-8597 www.rich.com/commodity

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

Flour, Mozzarella 
Cheese

Affinity Group - 
Paramount Rich Products Corporation Jason Shanks District Manager Jason Shanks jshanks@rich.com 1 Robert Rich Way Buffalo NY 14213 (716) 878-8597 www.rich.com/commodity
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Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

Flour, Mozzarella 
Cheese

Affinity Group - 
Paramount Rich Products Corporation Jessica Wasiewicz

Bid Analyst, K-12 
Schools/Commoditi

es

Jessica 
Wasiewicz jwasiewicz@rich.com 1 Robert Rich Way Buffalo NY 14213 (716) 878-8597 www.rich.com/commodity

NOI Mozzarella Cheese Food Sales East S. A. Piazza & Assoc., LLC Marlena Caton
K-12 Corporate 

Sales Assistant/Bid 
Specialist

Marlena Caton mcaton@sapiazza.com 15815 SE Piazza Ave. Clackamas OR 97015 (503) 657-3123    
x202 www.sapiazza.com

NOI Mozzarella Cheese Food Sales East S. A. Piazza & Assoc., LLC Kevin Horn Director of K-12 
Southcentral Sales Kevin Horn khorn@sapiazza.com 15815 SE Piazza Ave. Clackamas OR 97015 (503) 657-3123    

x202 www.sapiazza.com

NOI Mozzarella Cheese Food Sales East S. A. Piazza & Assoc., LLC Michael Piazza Owner Mike Piazza pmeeks@sapiazza.com 15815 SE Piazza Ave. Clackamas OR 97015 (503) 657-3123    
x202 www.sapiazza.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

Flour, Mozzarella 
Cheese Schwan's Food Service, Inc. Jesse Podratz Commodity 

Program Manager Jesse Podratz jesse.podratz@schwans.com 115 West College Dr. Marshall MN 56258 (888) 494-5045 www.schwansfoodservice.
com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

Flour, Mozzarella 
Cheese Schwan's Food Service, Inc. Bid Specialist Bid Specialist Bid Specialist sfsibids@schwans.com 115 West College Dr. Marshall MN 56258 (888) 494-5045 www.schwansfoodservice.

com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

Flour, Mozzarella 
Cheese Schwan's Food Service, Inc. Danny Bradberry Associate Regional 

Sales Manager Danny Bradberry danny.bradberry@schwans.com 115 West College Dr. Marshall MN 56258 (888) 494-5045 (501) 940-6161 www.schwansfoodservice.
com

NOI Cheese, Fruit, 
Tomato Paste Tabatchnick Jason Tabatchnick K-12 Bid Specialist Jason 

Tabatchnick jason@tabatchnick.com (732) 247-6668 www.tabatchnick.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI American Cheese Affinity Group - 

Paramount Tasty Brands Cindy Dewald Bid Coordinator Cindy Dewald bids@tastybrandsk12.com 520 Sweet Peach Lane Fort Mill SC 29715 (803) 984-7276 www.tastybrandsk12.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI American Cheese Affinity Group - 

Paramount Tasty Brands Cindy Dewald Bid Coordinator bids@proviewfoods.com 6800 Jericho Turnpike, 
Suite 100 East Syosset NY 11791 (516) 938-4588 www.tastybrandsk12.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI Peanuts Food Sales East The JM Smucker Company Kayla Parker smuckersk12@jmsmucker.com 1 Strawberry Lane Orrville OH 44667 (404) 862-4660 www.smuckerfoodservice.

com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

Beef, Chicken, 
Mozzarella Cheese, 

Pork
Tyson Foods K12 Bid Group k12bidgroup@tyson.com 2200 Don Tyson Pkwy Springdale AR 72762 (479) 366-4191 (479) 313-4582 www.tyson.com

Direct Sale, FFS, 
NOI

Beef, Chicken, 
Mozzarella Cheese, 

Pork
Tyson Foods Kermit Sykes Associate Sales 

Manager Kermit Sykes kermit.sykes@tyson.com 2200 Don Tyson Pkwy Springdale AR 72762 (479) 366-4191 (479) 313-4582 www.tyson.com
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